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Date Dismiss Depart Start Event Name Location Notes
Sat 01/02/2021 12:00 pm HS BBB vs McCall Secondary Gym
Tue 01/05/2021 4:30 pm HS BBB vs. Nampa Christian Secondary Gym
Thu 01/07/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS GBB @ Melba Melba High School
Fri 01/08/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:30 pm HS BBB @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School
Sat 01/09/2021 6:00 pm HS GBB vs Compass Honors Secondary Gym
Mon 01/11/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:30 pm HS BBB @ Homedale Homedale High School
Tue 01/12/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Marsing (JV Varsity

only)
Marsing High School

Thu 01/14/2021 4:30 pm HS BBB vs. Vision Charter Secondary Gym
Fri 01/15/2021 6:00 pm HS GBB vs Ambrose Secondary Gym
Sat 01/16/2021 4:30 pm HS BBB vs Melba Secondary Gym
Tue 01/19/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 6:00 pm HS BBB @ Compass Compass Public Charter School

(Secondary Campus)
Thu 01/21/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:15 pm 7th Grade BBB @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian Elementary

Campus
Thu 01/21/2021 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB vs Nampa Christian Secondary Gym
Thu 01/21/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 4:30 pm HS GBB @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian Schools
Fri 01/22/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:30 pm HS BBB @ Marsing Marsing High School Gym
Sat 01/23/2021 4:30 pm HS GBB vs New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Mon 01/25/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 6:00 pm HS BBB @ Compass Compass Public Charter School

(Secondary Campus)
Tue 01/26/2021 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB vs Marsing Secondary Gym
Tue 01/26/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:15 pm 7th Grade BBB @ Marsing Marsing Middle School
Tue 01/26/2021 4:30 pm 6:00 pm HS GBB @ Vision Charter VISION CHARTER SCHOOL
Wed 01/27/2021 4:15 pm 7th Grade BBB vs Compass Honors Secondary Gym
Wed 01/27/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB @ Compass Honors Compass Public Charter School
Thu 01/28/2021 4:30 pm HS BBB vs. Ambrose Secondary Gym
Fri 01/29/2021 4:30 pm HS GBB vs. Melba Secondary Gym
Sat 01/30/2021 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS BBB @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian High School
Tue 02/02/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB @ New Plymouth New Plymouth Middle School
Tue 02/02/2021 4:15 pm 7th Grade BBB vs New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Wed 02/03/2021 4:30 pm HS BBB vs. New Plymouth Secondary Gym
Thu 02/04/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 4:15 pm 7th Grade BBB @ North Star NORTH STAR PUBLIC CHARTER

SCHOOL
Thu 02/04/2021 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB vs North Star Secondary Gym
Fri 02/05/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS BBB @ Vision Charter VISION CHARTER SCHOOL
Mon 02/08/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:30 pm HS BBB @ Melba Melba High School
Wed 02/10/2021 6:00 pm HS BBB vs. Compass (Senior Night) Secondary Gym
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Thu 02/11/2021 3:15 pm 7th Grade BBB vs The Ambrose

School
Secondary Gym

Thu 02/11/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB @ The Ambrose
School

The Ambrose School

Tue 02/16/2021 3:15 pm 7th Grade BBB vs Melba Secondary Gym
Tue 02/16/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB @ Melba Melba Junior-Senior High School
Thu 02/18/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:15 pm 7th Grade BBB @ Vision Charter VISION CHARTER SCHOOL
Thu 02/18/2021 4:15 pm 8th Grade BBB vs Vision Charter Secondary Gym
Tue 03/09/2021 9:00 am Boys' Golf @ Nampa Invitational Centennial Golf Course
Wed 03/10/2021 10:00 am Boys' Golf @ Ice Breaker Invitational River Bend Golf Course
Wed 03/10/2021 2:30 pm 4:30 pm JV Softball @ Payette Payette High School
Wed 03/10/2021 2:45 pm 4:30 pm V Softball vs Payette Heritage Middle School
Fri 03/12/2021 3:30 pm V Softball vs Wendell

(doubleheader)
Heritage Middle School

Fri 03/12/2021 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 3:30 pm Varsity Baseball vs Wendell Storey Park
Fri 03/12/2021 5:00 pm JV Baseball vs Wendell Storey Park
Sat 03/13/2021 9:15 am 11:00 am V Softball @ Parma (doubleheader) Parma High School
Mon 03/15/2021 3:45 pm 5:00 pm JV Softball @ Kuna Kuna High School
Tue 03/16/2021 9:00 am Girls' Golf @ Nampa Invitational Centennial Golf Course
Tue 03/16/2021 5:00 pm JV Baseball vs Parma Storey Park
Tue 03/16/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @Parma Parma High School
Wed 03/17/2021 10:00 am 12:00 pm Girls' Golf @ Weiser Invitational Rolling Hills Golf Course
Wed 03/17/2021 2:05 pm 2:20 pm 4:00 pm HS Track @ CVCS/NCHS/MHS Tri

(Melba)
Melba High School

Thu 03/18/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Boys' Golf @ Mountain Home
Invitational

TBD

Thu 03/18/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:30 pm JV Baseball @ Horseshoe Bend HORSESHOE BEND MIDDLE-SR
HIGH SCHOOL

Fri 03/19/2021 11:00 am 11:15 am 1:00 pm V Softball Fruitland Tournament Mesa Park
Fri 03/19/2021 11:00 am 11:15 am 1:00 pm JV Softball Fruitland Tournament Mesa Park
Sat 03/20/2021 TBD TBD V Softball Fruitland Tournament Mesa Park
Sat 03/20/2021 TBD TBD JV Softball Fruitland Tournament Mesa Park
Sat 03/20/2021 2:15 pm 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Grangeville (at

Fruitland HS)
Fruitland High School

Mon 03/29/2021 10:00 am Boys' & Girls' Golf - Cole Valley
Invitational

Secondary School

Tue 03/30/2021 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs New Plymouth Storey Park
Tue 03/30/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 5:00 pm JV Softball @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School
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Tue 03/30/2021 5:00 pm V Softball vs New Plymouth Heritage Middle School
Tue 03/30/2021 6:00 pm JV Baseball vs New Plymouth Storey Park
Wed 03/31/2021 2:15 pm 2:30 pm 4:00 pm JH Track @ Melba Meet Melba Junior-Senior High School
Wed 03/31/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:30 pm V Softball @ Greenleaf Friends

Academy
Greenleaf Friends Academy

Thu 04/01/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm V Softball @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian High School
Thu 04/01/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian High School
Thu 04/01/2021 5:00 pm JV Baseball vs Nampa Christian Storey Park
Fri 04/02/2021 11:00 am Varsity Baseball vs McCall

(doubleheader)
Storey Park

Mon 04/05/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Softball @ Melba Melba Junior-Senior High School
Tue 04/06/2021 3:00 pm Boys' Golf @ WIC - Ridgecrest Ridgecrest Golf Club
Tue 04/06/2021 3:00 pm Girls' Golf @ WIC Ambrose host Lakeview Golf Club
Tue 04/06/2021 5:00 pm V Softball vs Vision Charter Heritage Middle School
Tue 04/06/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 5:00 pm JV Softball @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School
Tue 04/06/2021 5:00 pm JV Baseball vs Vision Charter Storey Park
Thu 04/08/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm JH Track @ Nampa Christian Meet Nampa Christian Schools

Elementary
Thu 04/08/2021 5:00 pm V Softball vs Rimrock Heritage Middle School
Thu 04/08/2021 5:00 pm JV Baseball vs Rimrock Storey Park
Fri 04/09/2021 12:30 pm 12:45 pm 2:00 pm HS Track @ Middleton Invite Middleton High School
Sat 04/10/2021 6:30 am 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Clearwater

Valley (doubleheader)
CLEARWATER VALLEY
MIDDLE-SR HIGH SCHOOL

Mon 04/12/2021 3:00 pm Girls' Golf - WIC Cole Valley host River Birch Golf Course
Mon 04/12/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:00 pm JV Softball vs New Plymouth Heritage Middle School
Tue 04/13/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm V Softball @ Marsing Marsing High School
Tue 04/13/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Marsing Marsing High School
Thu 04/15/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 4:00 pm JH Track @ Nampa Christian II

Meet
Nampa Christian Schools
Elementary

Thu 04/15/2021 1:45 pm 2:00 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ Rimrock Rimrock Jr-Sr High School
Thu 04/15/2021 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Wilder Storey Park
Fri 04/16/2021 1:30 pm 1:45 pm 3:30 pm HS Track @ Lynn Behrman Invite

(Parma)
Parma High School

Fri 04/16/2021 5:00 pm V Softball vs Melba Heritage Middle School
Fri 04/16/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Softball @ Melba Melba High School
Fri 04/16/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ Melba Melba High School
Fri 04/16/2021 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Melba Storey Park
Mon 04/19/2021 3:00 pm 3:15 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School
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Tue 04/20/2021 3:00 pm Boys' Golf @ WIC - Ambrose host Lakeview Golf Club
Tue 04/20/2021 2:20 pm 2:35 pm 4:00 pm HS Track @ WIC Championship

(Nampa Christian)
Nampa Christian Schools
Elementary

Tue 04/20/2021 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Nampa Christian Storey Park
Tue 04/20/2021 5:00 pm V Softball vs Nampa Christian Heritage Middle School
Tue 04/20/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian High School
Wed 04/21/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:00 pm JV Softball vs Nyssa Heritage Middle School
Wed 04/21/2021 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 4:00 pm JH Track @ Nyssa Meet Nyssa High School
Fri 04/23/2021 10:05 am 10:20 am 12:00 pm JV Softball @ Rimrock Rimrock Jr-Sr High School
Fri 04/23/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ Vision Charter Luby Park
Fri 04/23/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm V Softball @ Vision Charter Griffiths Park
Sat 04/24/2021 5:45 am All Day Boys' & Girls' Golf - Circling Raven

trip
Circling Raven Golf Club

Sat 04/24/2021 1:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Parma Storey Park
Sat 04/24/2021 11:15 am 1:00 pm JV Baseball @ Parma Parma High School
Sun 04/25/2021 All Day Boys' & Girls' Golf - Circling Raven

trip
Circling Raven Golf Club

Tue 04/27/2021 3:00 pm Girls' Golf @ WIC Marsing host TimberStone Golf Course
Tue 04/27/2021 3:00 pm Boys' Golf @ WIC - Marsing host TimberStone Golf Course
Tue 04/27/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm V Softball @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School
Tue 04/27/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ New Plymouth New Plymouth High School
Wed 04/28/2021 11:15 am 11:30 am 1:00 pm JH Track @ WIC Championship New Plymouth High School
Thu 04/29/2021 2:05 pm 2:20 pm 4:00 pm HS Track @ Dave Mangum

Invitational (Melba)
Melba High School

Thu 04/29/2021 2:00 pm 2:15 pm 4:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Wilder WILDER MIDDLE/HIGH SCHOOL
Fri 04/30/2021 8:00 am 10:00 am Boys' & Girls' Golf @ Weiser match

play
Rolling Hills Golf Course

Fri 04/30/2021 5:00 pm V Softball vs Marsing (senior night) Heritage Middle School
Fri 04/30/2021 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Marsing Storey Park
Mon 05/03/2021 2:30 pm 2:45 pm 4:00 pm JV Softball vs Nyssa Heritage Middle School
Mon 05/03/2021 3:30 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ Nampa Christian Nampa Christian High School
Tue 05/04/2021 TBD TBD Boys' & Girls' Golf @ WIC Meadows

V host
TBD

Tue 05/04/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm V Softball @ Melba Melba High School
Tue 05/04/2021 5:00 pm JV Softball vs Melba Heritage Middle School
Tue 05/04/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball @ Melba Melba High School
Tue 05/04/2021 5:00 pm JV Baseball vs Melba Storey Park
Wed 05/05/2021 2:45 pm 3:00 pm 5:00 pm JV Baseball @ Payette Payette High School
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Wed 05/05/2021 5:00 pm Varsity Baseball vs Payette Storey Park
Fri 05/07/2021 10:55 am 11:10 am 1:00 pm HS Track @ Pilgrim Invitational

(New Plymouth)
New Plymouth High School

Mon 05/10/2021 10:15 am 11:45 am Boys' & Girls' Golf Districts TimberStone Golf Course
Fri 05/14/2021 1:45 pm 1:00 pm HS Track District 3 Championships NEW PLYMOUTH ELEMENTARY
Sat 05/15/2021 8:15 am 1:00 pm HS Track District 3 Championships NEW PLYMOUTH ELEMENTARY
Mon 05/17/2021 TBD TBD Boys' & Girls' Golf @ State

Tournament
TBD

Tue 05/18/2021 TBD TBD Boys' & Girls' Golf @ State
Tournament

TBD

Fri 05/21/2021 TBD TBD HS Track State Meet Middleton High School
Sat 05/22/2021 TBD TBD HS Track State Meet Middleton High School


